LIGO	1056468		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700262234077		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/14/1401050024 **130.00		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	AUG 1 8 2014 T CLINE		



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 15, 2014

WAYNE PECK 3028 BONAVENTURE CIRCLE APT 102 PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

SUBJECT: PECK MARKETING OF CENTRAL FLORIDA LLC Ref. Number: L11000056468

We have received your document for PECK MARKETING OF CENTRAL FLORIDA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement application and fee(s) must be submitted before the Revocation of Articles of Dissolution can be processed. Please complete and return the enclosed annual report or reinstatement application and the appropriate fee(s) to the PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL ATTENTION of the undersigned.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 314A00015174

**309 H** 

5 AM 10: 53

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

تو ا

SUBJECT: Peck Marketing of Central Florida LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Wayne t.Peck

Contact Person

Peck marketing

Firm/Company

3028 bonaventure circle apt 102

Address

palm harbor fl.34684

City, State and Zip Code

## dreamweaver19802@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

wayne peck

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>727</u>)9029411 Area Code Daytime

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	12 (3)	28H	
Registration Section	Registration Section	• • •		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	. •	110	
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327		3	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			വ	•
			)EA	
		<u> </u>		
			5	7
		26	പ	

CR2E132 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

Peck marketing of central fl llc. 1. The name of the company is:\_

L11000056468

2. The document number of the company is \_

3. The effective date the Dissolution was filed is \_\_\_\_\_

07/09/2014 4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized on \_\_\_\_\_

5. A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

hlyph

Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

\$100.00 **Filing Fee:** Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

2314

AUG 15 AM 10: 53

CR2E132 (2/14)

و ا